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=" GRAIN MOISTURE METER

== FEATURES

GRAIN MOISTURE METER, GMK-303

GRAIN MOISTURE METER, V

B Useful for measuring Moisture Content of Grains

O Electrical Resistance Method

B Automatic Temperature Compensation

B Average Data available

B Battery Replacement Sign appears

B Large Digtal LCD display

B 'CE' Mark obtained.

== SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL

APPLICATIONS
&
MEASURING RANGES

OPERATION TEMPERATURE
RESOLUTION
ACCURACY
POWER SOURCE
DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT

www.g-won.com/part_1/303.asp

GMK - 303

Brown Rice
Paddy
Rice
Barley

Naked Barley
Wheat
Paddy in Dryer

9.8 %
8.5 %
9.8 %
8.3 %
8.5 %
9.0 %
6.8 %

-10 °C ~ +40 °C

0.1 %
+ 0.5 %

Battery 1.5V x 4EA

~ 26.0 %
~ 30.0 %
~ 26.0 %
~ 30.0 %
~ 25.0 %
~ 30.0 %
~ 22.8%

164(L) x 94(W) x 40(H) mm

Approx. 1.5kg
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